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
ton St.
TBCE CLIMBERS — Experienced or

MEDICAL
TECHNOLOGIST

Part time position arallablt for re-
gistered medical technologist Conven-
ient hours can be arranged. Excellent
salary. For more Information call
Mr. John Kennedy. Laboratory Su-
per v i s o r , St. Joaeph'i Hospital
GR4-6011 at 277.

TEACHER OR MOTHER
$150 per iro. guarantee if jou quail*
(y. If you have 10-15 hr. per wk.

can d e v o t e to this work
that

NEW NORSTAR
APARTMENTS

7444 SEVENTH NORTH ST.
1, 2, 3*bedroom apts.» 1H biths,
G.F, kitchen, recreation TDldr.,
swimmlnr poolf heat and all utili-
ties rurnlihed except electricity
and phone.

CALL 457-0250

COMPLETELY
FURNISHED

Air rondiflMied. private tile balb
and entrance. 4 ntimttei walk l«
d*wnt»w«. On 2 bu> lines.

127 South Avenue
GR 9-6787 or

GL 8-5256

James St., 40U, 5nowdon
Clean, qule'., downtown, nr. HI. 81. '2

t i i i 3-ruom aiJts. Fully furnislied.

JAMES ST. (near) —
bath. pLie k 1 1 c b. c n.

3 rooms, tile
Adults. Hels.

JAMKS ST. — 2 rooms, available
Dec. 1st. On busline. Reasonable.

JAMES ST. 3808 — 1-bednmm bcnuti-
furn. jipt. $125 mo. All utilities.

JAMES ST. — Bedroom and kitche-
nette. 1 or Z adults, SJS-S52 mo. Call

REAL ESTATE for RENT
170 Houses—Furnished
REDUCED BENT TO Couple who'll
care for home. Garage. References.
Dec. 1 to May 1.

HUI-72I4

171 Suburban—For Rent

REAL ESTATE for SALE REAL -STATE for SALE
177 House Trailers

1'HOENIX — '^-house, newly deco-
rated It 11 c h e n, dining, living room
down. 1 large, 2 small bedrooms up.
Fenced yard. Accept 2 children, no
acts. I m m e d. possession. $100 mo.
695-lWlX
WEST SIDE of OMsco Lake ~ 3-1
room apt., $30 ir.o. !

OR9-2501 |
i

MODERNIZED FAR.MIIOUSE — 25J
min. from downtovn. 5-bdrm., 1
ballis. Partly Turn, S150. 67S-226S.

STOP AND LOOK!
$1,000 GOLD BONO STAMPS WITH

EVERY NEW MOBILE HOME
. QUALITY AT ECONOMY PRICES

60x150 FT. LOTS AVAILABLE

Barnes Mobile Home
Sales

4_MI. E. of Tliruway. Exit 40 on 31B
There's High Quality and
Deal Waiting for You Now at

182 Houses tor Sale
Cozenovia Opportunity

A house with a view of the lake *"itti
lake rights. Ideal l o c a t i o n . Near
SL-hool and shopping area. Living rm,
w-fireplace, 3 bedrms., fuU Tralk-
basmt. E x c e l l e n t buy. Call
Kreighbaunx

REAL ESTATE for SALE
182 Houses for Sale

EAST—SALT SPRINGS
2-FAMILY—$14,500

It's true — a wonderftA buy, 3 bed-

CLARK REAL ESTATE

FLETCHER
Mobile Homes

Fair* City—West—$12,000
Colonial with pine paneled first floor.

' • » bedrooms, der., kitchen w-built-ln
•oven and rnnge. New gas heating
uni:. _ow taxes. For appt. call Mrs.
Abbotl. 488-C:i5: or C-

WANTED TO RENT
175 Wanted lo Kent

Eric
Open
TKAVELO
pansion
acres

each flat; lireplaca fa
room* dining room, k i t c h e n , bath.
2-car garage. Newly lifted. TO SET-
TLE ESTATE. Call 446-5719, Leilit
H,E-
EAST — Quuuy 2-famlly.

TO SETTLE ESTATE
Excell. cond. New bathrooms.

GH2-3434 GR2-303I
MILLER-CARMEN R. E.

™ SYRACUSE—$11,500
3 Bedrooms—Fireplace

AI>J EXEC with 2 infants wants 1-
$160. Betty Jay,

R E A L T O R !

USED TRAVEL TRAILERS
WANTED

CHAPMAN

fire-
totch-
POii.

'- Easily financed; 44&-J579, 437-2653.
MULLEN R. E., Realtors KING REALTY

- - - . . . . . —
Year End Clearance

NEAR CORCORAN HIGH —~.
brick front ranch,

•5';92. Owner,
SL2C'°

JAMES ST. — 5 rooms tor 3 ot
adults. $115-$135 mo. Call 473-0442.

EXECUTIVE ~ Newly moved from!
o v e r s e a s . Interested in renting 4-'All ]%G mobile hornet drastically re-
bedroom house. Near schools, prefer-Jduced. 10 wides and 12 wides — 2, 3
ably ir, Syracuse or DeWitt. Willing and 4-b e d r o o m models. Low down

LODI ST. nr. D i v i s i o n - living!—--

to consider Fayetteville and Manilas.
Room 107, after £
Alter 2

und

riwm, bedrin., k i t c h e n , pvt. b»th.
Furn., heated. $100 mo. GJU-7369.
MATTTDALE — ̂ WewT t"u^To
ivall-to-wa]] carpet, c e r a m i c bath.
Hurry, GL4-3170. ___ __ __
MATTVDALB — AvftJlable December
1st,, I-bedroom, vcrr modern, $125.
Burnhun

I I O i : S K S AND FLATS all areas.
Have ready tenants waiting;
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
*133 month.

637-9013 cr 637-9245
Salem House 301 Orchard, FVlHe.
EAST SIDE — Near Unlr, and hospi-
tals. 3 large modem rms. and bath.
Parking buslines. GRMI54 or 474'
7710.
EASTWOOD — Newly decorated 3-
rooms, bath, stove, refrig,, private,
porch and entrance. 474*0704.

qualify. For complete infer- ^nmlite*•» xf» T v umn.m, -m completemation, see Mr. J. F. Williams, rm.
153. Pickard Bldg., 5S5* E. Malloy
Rd., Mattydale, Sat. 10 A.M.

C O U R T ST. (St. John's nr.) —
Modern 1 b e d r o o m , ceramic bath,

room, house size kitchen,
SO and

INSTRUCTION

„„
up'

SOUTH PLAZA
1- and 2-bedroom apartment In
tiful brick building. Very large living
room, family-size kitchen. Use your
own laundry equipment. Storage
area. Very low rental, superintendent
s e r v i c e s , CaJl GR4-6877 business
hours or 478-3512 evenings and week-
ends.

S. SALINA 1500 BLOCK NEAR
3 BEDROOMS, SUITABLE FOR AD-

ULTS
GR8-3523 A.M.

SEYMOUR ST. 203 and 210 — Large
3 rm.. very clem, all utils.. $20;
large 2 rm., ffttc., $16. See Supt. or
GR2-3464, 446-8325.

Rle. 11. North Syracuse

'• I1MVITT, W» BrTTEKNTT
We've ouryrdwii cur 4-bedrooir.
^«3. b-jt i fs thr 1 d - a l 3
AGV.'AY EMPLOYEE. Walk

BLTING, BMLDING - « r^nW-i l$?™£ ii^Sd S™^

^ we $^*^B^"£3™^L** <™ "

colo-
for
wi
car.
1 a-'

gage

us

S. STATE ST.—2 bedrooms, porch.
Available immediately.

469-4789.

Ambassador
Herrli—Kropf—-De Luxe
Floral Pork Sales Corp.
1711 State Fair Blvd.

635-7011

458-2030'i o,D , .
i lamed Bldg., HA2 40-15 »r GH4-3M3.
Vi^TT/ ". DEWITT COLONIAL - Pr:ce 'u^'rc-
ISJ House-; 101 ^aIe iduced S2.00). Owner reacv to deal or

carefee kitcben, close to ccbool.
ig a:;d bus. Assumab>« unort-
fill this plus your own •rSm-

::;r.g ;jool &r.<± I-'.or.da room, unbel;-
•cabily priced ::; the low S2Ta. Clll
c.;iay to :ir.si>ec;. You'll dt glad ycu
.;<:. Mr. 0;; ,̂

GREEN REALTOR
HV2-1731

MULTIPLE USTING

w-lh

SOITH SIDE — Attractive l i v i n g
rm., 2 bedrooms, kitchen, bath. Ad*
lilts. HU8-4502,
9. STATE Modern 3 roomSOUTH— VALLEY COURTS

Spacious, like new, ^bedroom town
house apt. New refrlff.. range, dispos-
al, full dining room, 2 pit. entrance*,
ceramic batb, private b at em e n 1,1 SOUTHWEST — Living rm. bdrm,

C A M P I N G TRAILER. 19&5
Champ, gas hfated, sleeps 4, weighs

Mtg. may be assumcc!. Transferred
owner will consider fi^:y reasonable

I offer. This fine 3 - b e d r o o m ranch
,needs a little "T.L.C/' f e a t u r i n g —

Little (large living room, family size kitch-

•-« rorm. k:;chcn
cabinets g a l o r e , D:

2-car garage, house

IMRMOI-NT HILLS ~~V
Cape. Full d i n : n g room. gir»K«,
screened porcli. J- .r.ished came room.
\ o o d e o ;o:. S17.900. Pii. owner.

C. GrfiSG&;:i, 472-22^.

900 excellent condition, loo Roby
Ave., East Syracuse, 463-8027*
.+ T T ^^^^^^^™^^^^^^^^^^^^^™ ^^^^^^^^^ ^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^r^^^fc^ î̂ ^M* .̂*^^^^^" .̂̂

C L I F F S I D E Mobile Home Sales.
Rock Cut Rd0 Jamesville, lJ/2 miles

apartment. Immediate occupancy.; from Brightiai Ave. 475-0913,
Phont 475-9941, If no answer, 473-
7542.

S WITT— BEST BUY

FAYETTEVILLE""
ULTIMATE IX COLONIALS

M?«S- EXECUTIVE — AVOID

playground. HQ9-27Q5. combination, kitchen, ba th , private
SIDE - Modem 2 bedrooms, j entrance. •a

store* rcfrlg., garbage d Uposal- 'KNIV. AVE.
HY2-22SI. HY2-1951 469-1232. ;imm. poss. POT

1-rm. apt., $40 mo,
appt. A. M e n t o r ,

OTISCO ST. - 3 bedrooms, stove, re-™*32**
frig. Immediate occupancy. 471-5765 W T O M I
or 479*4388.

VALLEY

G ST. 5?7 (central) —
Large 3*rm, fully turn., all utils,
$18.50; Lar^e 2-rm. efflc.. complete,
pvt. bath. 516; GR2-3464, 446-8325.

2-betIroom apartments, large living BACHELOR APARTMENT — South
room and kitchen range and refrlg.. AVC. Near W, Ononclaffa. Available

GRANT VILLAGE
l-2-b e d r o o m apts. Unfurn, From
$102.50 mo. H03-59QG. 117 Ecl'.im.

tc learn. Year-round wcrk.
Usual benefits. Apply

BARTLETT TREE EXPEKT3
601 State Tower BIdg.

TRVCK DRIVER — Light delivery,
40 hrs., 5 days week. $1,50 hr. _.. _
WAREHOUSEMAN — » hra, plus TITOIUNG LESSON* fiven to ele-tiies. Call Mr. Rlcster. GR2-3685
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
lortly payments of SM per mo. For -- — — . - - - — . '

nlshed or unfurnished. W/W carpet-
inf., all utilities. From $135. 474-1771.
LIVERPOOL — sub-lease to April 30,
'67; 3 bdrms., luge bath, up; Itvtop
im dining rta kitchen, Va bath, Itt
f l o o r ; patio; pool. $165. Eves, or
wkends, K2-2134.
LIVERPOOL — New 4<room art.; 3
larn bedrmi^ birch k i t c b e n with
dininr area* colored bath, balcony;
SI40 i n c l u d e s heat and hot water.
Also unner 3-rm. art. h e a t e d for
S105. Located off James St, Cill Mr.
RIester, GR2-36I5 or GR4-741I Eaican
Real Estate.

Moplewood Gardens
Drumlins Area
OPEN 1 TO 9

Finest garden apt, development In the
city now r e n t i n g luxury 1 and 2
bdrm. apts,, features Include

WEST ENI>-Li'
dinette, kitcben cite,
$60. GR6-373-1.

rAnniroom.V U I . -J^Ml Wii l f .- .

bath, adults. Parking,
Ov-

NICELY FURNISHED two room apt,
Well maintained, priv. kitchen, bath,

UnC3> 825 w

162-A Flats—Unheated :TWO BDRM. — Modem, c e r a m i c
bath, garbage d 1 s p o • a L parking*

AVERY
Vpper flat. 3

Available
bedroom*.
now 164A Flars— Furn>— Heated

B A K E R AVE. 249 - 3 Pms. (2'UNIVERSIir" J bedrooms, stove*
bdnns). p r i v n t c fctth, private : ref rigeraton tul utilities. Prefers stu-
e n t r B n c e, children, pet* accepted . I dents cr nurses, 475-905S, GR2-5019. _

,„ „ : ~ "
169 Houses for Rent

EAST
Buckingham Ave. — New 3-bedroom.
living room wit a fireplace, kitchen

I with built-ina* ceratr.ic bath, garage*
S1S5 per mo.

SOUTH

OVRSTON BLI>G. - 207 Jamei St.
.Furnished
GR4-4C51,

rooms. ALSO; 2-rm mptr,

EAST STB. — F i r s t St., clean
rooms, newly f u r n i s h i d . Private
entrance, $9 weekly, 437-5652.
EASTWOOD — Room, quleMirivmte
home. I'/a b l o c k s from James St.

471-0563
HOI 1423

have personality and want to go "w "li*"1

into selling this is for you. U youi
are experienced this is for you. This|E. G C N E S E E ST. — Private
fa not canvassing or Insurance, Mo-; entrance. 10 mins. from University
ney between- S7.MO and $15,000 per; and downtown. GI6-4130. after C.
year depending on results of our in-
terview with you. For appt. JAMES ST., 40ft,
collect. Code 3I5-€«8-2524.

X-RAY AIDE
Full time positicns open, M o n d a y
through Friday 7:30 A.M. to 4 P.M.
Transports patients to and from X-
r a y department, assist technicians.
Apply Personnel Department,
«ph Hospital,

St. Jos-

X-Servicemon
To Bart after May Training
or High School Grad to learn field
management and office procedures.
Must be neat appearing and able to
•tart right away. Transportation fur-
nished. For personal Interview. Call
Personnel Manager, 422-1501.

$425 Monthly
A CAREER WITH

BDRROUGHS CORPORATION
SERVICING BUSINESS

MACHINES
p o s i t i o n s available for men with
technical training and high s c h o o l
ttiucatton. Mechanical and electrical
equipment experience belpfuL Position
taTOlves working with Burroughs eiu-
lomrn in the Syracuse area. Train-
ing Is thorough and comprehensive
•for qualified men. Salary and ex-
penae* art p*ld while training. For
Information regarding this c a r e e r
irlth liberal employee benefits call or
irrlte.

An «ual opportunity
R. M. Ehrlich

Branch Field Engineering a t r T 1 c e

anowdoo Hotel—
service, elevator

Downtown 11050 week up, HA244J1
KELLOGG ST., near Onondaga Cir-
cle — Private entrance, cooking pri-
vileges. Gentleman. 476-4601.
MIDLAND AVE,» 43S — Quiet, clean,
newly decorated, well furnished, next
to bath. Bus. 475-1151,
NORHT SYRACUSE — 1 nice room
with bath* for quirt g t n t l e m a n .
References req.

458-433*
OAK ST. (nr. James — Attractive
room for business girl, Kitcben prlrl-
ieccs. GR9-I203.

2 Rooms— Housekeeping

t o -w a 11 carpeting, balconies, vanity
baths, dream GE kitchens with dish-
washers. Built-in ranges, oversized
refrigerators, disposals, illuminated
ceilings. Rents from $140. DIREC-
TIONS? DRIVE OUT COLVIN ST,
TO N O T T I N G H A M RD.. TURN
LEFT ON NOTTINGHAM RD. TO
TECUMSEH RD. For further infor-

DEWITT 107 Butternut Dr. — Newly
decorated, m o d e r n kitchen, 3 bed-
rooms. Hi baths, living rm. with fire-
place. 1st floor family rm., gar You
can own thh lovely home while pay-
ing rent If you qualify. Call Ike Na-

New upper 3-bcdroom. kitchen with ber R. E., GR2-6431 or OR4-4747.
built-Ins. garage, $135 per TOD, Aduits EASTWOOD'— 3-bedroom ranch jrar-
preferred.

Lewiston Builders, Inc.
Gi 6-5936

E A S T W O O D — Ultra-modem, 3-
bedroom flat- Tiled bath and tiled
kitchen. All I wan; is appreciative
tenants. $95 mo. Occupancy Dec. 1.
492*9960.

5125 mo. Will rent with option to
buy. Children accepted. Imm. poss.
Marie Leo CentcrviUe Realty, 463-
6709.

mation,
4464350.

call Mr. Ruby, 446-094S or E A S T W O O D SECTION — 5-room
lower, near school and park. $W mo.

MERRIMAN AYE. — 3 rooms* Con-
venient to shopping and bus routes.
Avail, immed. 44fi-0784.

7893 FOSTER Rft. Liverpool — year
round home on S e n e c a River. 4
rooms, bath, screened yard, fenced
yard, full cellar. Children okay. No
discrimination. Rent with option io
buy. See after 5.

MINO.I — Very nice, newly remo-
deled 3-room apt. in private home.
Paneling throughout. New stove and

included- Off street parking.
656-934*.

Mountainview Apts.
200 LIME ST.

(OFF ERIE BLVD. EAST)
2-bedroom deluxe aots. Heat, hot

EASTWOOD — 5-room upper with
fireplace, garbage disposal stain and
glassed-in front and back porches,
garage. Dec. 1. OL2-5094,

Elmwood (near)
5-room lower $90

Available immediately. 636-8601

1805 JAMES ST.
OPTION TO PURCHASE f Ideal for
dentist or doctor, lo rooms, 4 large
bedrooms. 2 baths. Immediate occu-
pancy. For appt, only, MR. MANGI-
NELLI. HD2-M2K

M & M REALTY

G 1 F F O R D ST. (near Ceddes) —
JModern 5-room apt. Available Decem-
ber L Phone 473-9941; if no answer,

1 ^7*lLM2' _ _ —

n.c^.^afflTrSlSS:^11^-^-1
**v™*,«;^*. Ast/timtin**- AAC 4tz* IBroitCr, uKb-fbZJ.

GRANT" PLACE 104 (off 100 block
South Ave.). 1st floor, 5 rooms, 2 or
3 bedrooms, bath. 930 wee* or by

immediate occupancy, 446-4*58.
W. NEWELL 2W — Lore!? 3 rooms.
stove, refrigerator, private entrance,
avai;able, $75,

45JM210
NORTH SIDE—Furn. efficiency
also 2
Parking.

month. Children OK,
GR6-6711, GR8-69S5.

Parking. Call

apt., prlv. ent., off^t.
4S8-132S.

hlock 5-rm up-— •>•*} OlCClt, J '-"• "t1

1M OAK P L A C E — 4 rooms (1
bdrir.J $65 month.
_ 472-6539. OL2-5S7H. _
ONONDAGA WEST C79 — New air
cor.dllioned bWg. 1 bedroom apt.
Available naw. Call GIS-3420.

per. Porch and
$85. 469-8419,

garage. 2 children.

LANCASTER AVE, 1012, 2 Wrros.,
stove, refrigerator, convenient,
ago Included. Owner. 469-4015.

fi<i FORD St., JI5— 2 and 3-rooir
ants. Kitchen Dills. Refined adulu.
V-J 50-116 wceiE. 478-7747. 4484910.
JAMES ST. Kt — (nr. Skyline) Larg
l-rm. effic., r c f r i g . , stove, T.V.,
parking SIS; also 1-rm. efflc, $11.
See SUpt, or GR2-3464 44&432S,

Burroughs Corporation
W. Genesee St. HA2-72J3

$2 to 52.50 Per Hour
Telephone solicitors, minimum 1 year
txperience. Call

Georje Koehler

SHONNARD ST. 123—Nr. downtown
c l e a n , quiet, 2-room efflc. apt.r 1
gent. $15 wk., references.

44&4795,44G-1010

Rugby Apts.
llodtrn, itrdtn-type. 1-, 2. and £
bedroom. KB up. Ortfuni , furn. In-
tide tinted g*r. Fully equip, kitchen.
incinerators. Residential. H03-M71

SOUTH AVE, 3 rooms, stove,
refriff. 575.

47D-5953, QL2-597B,

SOfTTH SIDE
p r 1 r at • entrance.

673-1204

Just painted,
$9. weekly

WEST END — Rooms with cooking,
$10.00 and up. Als* Burnet Are* 2
apts. 474-0308, after fi. GR8-42S9,

Room and Board
LAFAYETTE—WiU room and board
ir. pvt. borne—elderly person.

Phone 677-32M

13« Wanted— Male, Female
A-1 Floral Designer

Tor an A-1 FTD Fower Shop.
r*y» t x c e 11 e n t benefits and good
working conditions. Permanent posi-
tion. Send r e s u m e to Edwin J.
Brain. OOETZ FLORAL, 163S E.

Buffalo.

REAL ESTATE for RENT
161 Apartmenlfr—Healed

30? BAKER AVE, 4 roonu» ttove, «-
:n^ JSC.

478-5868. OL2-5978.

UNlVKESTTT — Modem 3 roomt,
beated. unfuronhtfl. Call 476-2177
days.
WEST SIDE — 3-rm, apt. (1 betir&U
utilities, pmrktnv. 970 mo.

LIVERPOOL — 3 year old, 2 family
(lower). 2 b e d r o o m s . Near GE,
Children accepted. DecemlXT 1, 45'-
3971.
McCLVKE AVE?, iou:h aide —
ern ^ rooms, garage, aoults,
SS5, GR2-HJI1, GH6-663&.
NORTB SIDE 221 '"
L o w e r 5 larffe rooms, bath. CaU

LIVERPOOL — Immaculate 4-
bedroom colonial- $215 month. 635-

SOUTH SIDE — 6 rms., newly deco-j
ra'.ed, pleasant location (5 mm. to
s*ui)_IlfEcn^i!1 SI0?' 463*87?5:
ATTENTION — Do you have $500,
cash? Rent a n;ce big home for «ic

TRAILER SALES
Lake Rd.. Rte. 281 TuSJy t

Open every EveJU 8:jQ
FURNACES — Senr. used, rebuilt,
and gun, all makes. Water tanks,
roof coat, complete clock of parts.
SUTPHIW SUPPLY 914 N, STATEHAWK

Super Mobile Home Mart
LOWEST PRICES

IN HISTORY
ON

NEW 12 WIDE
MOBILE HOMES
Now You Can Own

Your Own New
Mobile Home

FOR AS LOW AS

$42.28
PER MO. COMPLETE

ACT NOW
IMMEDIATE FINANCING

SEE HAWK AND SAVE
S $ $ $ $

HAWK
2 Convenient Locations

Rtt. 5, 11& Miles East of Eibridge
689-M12

1357 3. Salina St., Syracuse
475*61:1

(Across From Sears)
Mon, through Fri. 9 to B- Sat. 'til 6

Free Storage Until Wanted
Up to 500 Miles Free Delivery

SEW B-ft . truck camper

Gomlen's Sport

Q

mor
appointment cull Mrs. Ruth Wynn",iE A S T, (off Meadov;brook Dr.) —
OR6-76J9 or Clark ft. E. 458-42-J2. : spacious, modem 4 bedrooms, family

2 bflihs. 2-car parade,
r lease i
a t e oc:
Ase: R E.

FAYETTEVILLE
VILLAGE CAPE

517,900
" u e. FJrrp'.acf.v a

513,500. $2,500
rent.

uot-t^i NORTH SIDE—2 family, d
ttUKiHJ location. 2-bedroom, ir.rome SIGS prr

mo. G a r a g e s . S14.7CO. GR1-0031,
Wise R.E.

B s 1 a n c e likeiQRMgcj. iSz^

asK:r.i:
tli op-

o

EASTWOOD—SI 4,500
LISTF:D TODAY

3-bf d r o o m . l ]i* bath colonial, den
fireplare. 2-car c a r a e e.

Possession. Trc^d lot. For appt.
?c or info , cai: Mr. Watson. 475-
or 4W~7n.

GALLERY OF HOMES
MI_S Realtor

Fayetteville-Monlius

bedrM^e^curive. ScSa?5. 2in£;jgjcsslon- Cfl11 Mrs- "i-angpan:. 437-

LARGE LOT
Modern 3-bedroom rarch, built for
o w n e r , ImmaculRle condition and
there is A lovelv K&me room, on sew*

4(^6709.

"WHAT A MESS
I'm in. We had another house built,

ers, under $19,00- Taxes only $3M. Tolnou- we have 2 houses. I must sell at
sec ralJ Mr. Younjr, *75-!491. •& preally reduced price my huge

TTW i-?| ^o:iiai located north of Syracuse
MULTIPLE LISTING

Ludington-McMahon
ASSOC. INC.. LYNDON PLAZA

.CAMILLTJS PLAZA (near) — Re-

10 a zolf cour.«e. I ha» 29-tt. liv. rm.. . owner must
28 . f t . fam. rm., 4 bedrms., & huge.3-be<Jroom
*»•• 2-car Rar . iarpe fenct-d Tard.'arca. Mar

sacr;!ice this delic&tful
located In prestiw

_, „ , , . trees — shade — nrivs-
duced. 3-bdrm. colonial. S3.00o BS-J Assume my S19.600 rr-.tg. ,<Uking only cy. Can't last! To see call Jim Er.ui,
sumes 4-mor.t:i mortRa^e of transfer-! 23. 900. Just 3 years old. Please look.'NE7-3M6, GR2-5288
red oimer. 488-1866. -HEFT REAL ESTATE 699-5509' AL CLARK REAL ESTATB

Commercial Real Estate—Business "Opps"
BUSINESS OPPS BUSINESS OPPS FOR SALE

Attention!
WAITRESSES—WAITERS

COOKS
OWN YOUR OWN

RESTAURANT
THIS EXCELLgT^SMALL BUS!-

MODERN
WAREHOUSE

Si.25Sq. Ft.

I.U'ST 20
;Cocktai; ^

Ml.

iarc«

NORTH <^
tt-Jth al! rew

» Seating capacity of 125.
parkin? lo:. Good opportunity

for man and wife team or Dinners.
Excellent business. Will take SliOOO

Over 15,000 sq. ft. with rail road sld-;do\vn nnd finance the balance. Owner
inp. Any part of, or all available. Lo^«a5 other interests. Call 457-322$ for
caicd jja the center cf commrrcia] so- further jjjorrnaison. _

JAMES STREET (Eastwood) — IK-
•>c;0 fq. f: of la^d Bui:d:n* 27x10^.
2-story with reria! apt, and larc*
sicrage area, -j-car garage with up-
prr s t o r a g e . Plenty of parting.f\ ^ ^% j^ A ^ ^ _ _ • ^^

(r 6 P.M.

LEOF. FERRIS, Broker

MOTEL

S2.500 WILL HANDLE.
Phone Lurry Sherlock. GR2-6901.
LEO FL FERRIS, Broker

BAR and "RESTAURANT1^ S:̂ îS l̂£L?S^ ™™™*JL~^sale aoij:s excellent business, substfli>.pnv on:
^ _ * * _ 4 b ^_ _ _ _ _ " • ^ * * *

j NOMAD, BEELINE, pnoenix conver-
JIJST LISTED ~ 3 bedrms. garage, tlbles, truck campers. Young's; Trail-

pood income. 2-car gar-
after 6 p.m.

LEASE *

BARBER SHOP- Equpment,
area. Good profit. Ca:i

imm., poss..
GR2-3GS5 or
Estate.

$165. CWTSr BtertniiCT Salfi. Bt«. 31, BreWrton. 699^357 Ju • l i t ^2-cha;r shop reposses«d.jOVE of the ft)(,st "ta ̂

01*7411. EaBan ̂  kl^._. Mobile HomCS « ,̂™^ .̂_ ™±!ffr .̂ ^^
2 COLN-OP jgoing business. Long term leaseLEASE — Newly decorated I-family,

3 bedrooms, IVa balhs, 1-car erarage,
Auto- gas heat. Phoenix, $150

Mrs, Harris, 474>7»1.
mo,

3-BEDROOM HOUSE — and garape.
Gas heat, $95 mo, One jnile out of;
Syracuse. 471-4302.

170 Houses—Furnished i
COURT OFF — Caoe Cod, 1 I T in a
room, dinine room* den, bedrm. tile
bath and sliower down, 2 beinns.r
and bath un. MM? e x t r a s . Poss,
Nov. 15 to May 15, S15C. Adults. Call
Mrs. Riesler, GRZ-3685 or GR4-7411,
E a scan Real Estate,
N. SYRACUSE — 2 young men to
share apt- with 2 other young men.
Priced to suit. GII-6260.

WETZEL APARTMENTS — Liver.
pool 1 and 2 bedrooms, rery com-- - - - mreft, cau 552-

— 2nd floor, 3 rms.
and bath, rcfric., stove, giraie,
adults. OW9-7967.
BELLEVITE — Modemr 2-bedrm., re-

AREA SPECIALISTS

fr;c.,
u'ash
7 p.m.

stove, h e ft t e d
Adulta, 457-Oi9f before

R«qulr«nents: P~.e«ant
•Ml Hpevane«, enthualaam, mtelll-
tene*. teMphow and car. mtcrtfttnc
ind rtwtrdlnt oeemtlo lelltof real
••tati. Can John Waiser, HO3-9101.

WALSER, Realtor
•••••••••••g

AUCTIONEERS
A AncUonecrs _
B. MKLTCEBftSOfU ADCTIONBBM

CALL JAKK OB BEN
CICERO, OW9-S4C1, OI6-2114

BELLEVUE 1IZ7—Llvhif rm., bdm.,
dinette, kitchenette, bath w/w car*
pet. Adults. GR6-3734.

AVE. — Nice 2 rooms,
bath, stove, rtfrlf,, porch, carafe,
buses. GRt-4517.

BRIGHTON ARMS
Large, 1-bedroom apt. with fully
equipped kitchen and dintaf L. Ce-
ramic batb, spacious ctostts, eltrator
and supt. service, clou to bus. Rea-
lonaW* renUl. OR4-M77 bus, hours,
475*4356 eves, and weekends.

fortablt
7365 or <57>3Q30.
194 WOODBINE ATE. cor. James, 4
r o o m a U bedroom) $K. HE7-3914,
OLM97I.
D O W N T O W N (NEAR) — Neat 3
ROOM APT,, BATH, STOVE, RE-
FRIG. ADULT ONLY. 48&-35QS, 619-
87«._
REDECORATED LIKE new. 2-unlt
1-bdrm. apt- Nr, bu»P fitove» refrlg.
Adults. 446-<760.
TWO — 3-rnx apts.» stove, refrigera-
tor, al] utilities.

OR6-2M7 after 6pm,

471-7543 eves and ykcnds.
NOTTINGHAM (near) — 3-bdrm. du-
plex, IV^haths, large modern kitchen,
built-in oven range* disposal attached
garage, yard, near shopping, schools,
bu^lMjJWWGK
W. ONONDAGA — U p p e r 5*room ^_^__
flat. Good condition. Adults. ~~

Ofti-7190 !
80VGPH S1DE-7 rms., lower flat. THE GIRLS
AduUs. References.

WESTVALE — (Sub'-et ii! May). 2-
bedroom ranchP adults. »125. Betty
Jay, 437-4857. Arffa R e a l t o r ,
GR2-6430.

Northway
Has taken over Shady Lane Traler
Sales, Pyler Rd.. Kirkvllle. Two lols
to serve you. No payments 'til 1967.

699-5331 or OL6-36G9

NORTHWAY
R out e 11. 1 mi. S. of Brewerton

"TROTWOOD TRAVEL TRAILERS
REVELLA AND TOUR-A-KOME

-TRUCK CAMPERS
TOMPKTNS

Mrxlco. N. Y. 963-3062. 363-3415

NEW BUILDING
3300 sq. ft. Also I]00 sq. ft,'

Available on Teal] Ave., 437-5*53

Office Space for Rent
WESTINGHOUSE DRY CLEANERS

FOR SALE. OSWEGO. 3J3-3700

repy io
DE WITT OFFICE — 350 sq. ft.
utilities included. Air-conditioned,
per month. Call GIfi-Q4G4,

all
$75! REWARD 1

DEVELOPERS
BUILDERS

... LINE APTS.. 753 Jamcs St.. GR»6673,
i JAMES"

jTO T H E MAN INTERESTED
BEING- HIS OWN BOSS. High-vol1

:.prvjce 5lfl;icn is avflilaUe lor :casc|MEDICAL ARTS. Next
in downtown Liverpool, Financing.

IN
ST.

email private office
GR2-52W

i» — Modern

H O M E T I E
Prov, interior. Exc.
aftsr €. €87-6369,

— 10*60* French
cond., refts.

DELRE1, NL-r.rod Camp-
ers, Mft. trucfe covers ,ne-pr start
$199. Mfitor Homes, self-conE&ined.
Distributor for Hitches and Parts.

POLAND SALES, Inc.
407 N. Midler, Eastwood rear Exit 35

We offer for sale approximately
-10,000 &q, ft. of land wiih A frontage
of 400 ft. on the main artery, ready
for building purposes, National gro*
crry lease approved and s:smed for
portion of properly. : 1.000 sq. ft- cf
additional building to be leased, bal-
ance to be used for off-street parking.
Location small town
15 mi>s from Syr a
call

POTTER REAL
ESTATE CO., INC

HA 2-0221

TIDEWATER OIL CO. OFFICE SPACE suitable for doctor.H d f n U $ t or photographer. All mfla;
RTE 48 (State Fair B 1 v i . )—N c a r eluded. Ample parting SKYLINE,
thruway E x i t 33. commercial land! 733 James St., GR9-6673.
for sa;e or rent. Broker NE5-30S4. rx^^T^t7 PP>^^ ^—r^7T3—T~T— - -- - — jQFFICE SPACE — For Individual in
SMALL INN — Georgetown, N- Y.'dovntown office* Telephone vuwertef
Restaurant, bar with package liquor;service and dictation servic*
store, grossing over 340,000. i::nessl able. 422-8296.

GE LOCATION
West G«nescc Profession*] Center

3520 w. Genes* St.
Contact C»rl Toth Eves. OU-1

SOUTH SIDE 237-229 — W.
Ate., 5 rooms, $55, Avail Dec. *

GI6-1293

SEAR LINCOLN PARK — upper 5

163A Flats— Furn.— Uunheat.
UPPER 5-room fiatp completely fur

ESTATE
OR5-6923

1TPPEB — Modern 4 rooma Available
D e c e m b e r 1. Adults. 2 bui lines.
H03-1694.

16tA Flats—Healed

HAROLD SPOOR. AUCTIONIER
Ktllable senrlet—RcMOnabte Ratu

31 Oswcfo St^ BaMwtorrBlt

B A*ctl»n Sales
AVCIION Tbaokulrliut

par. NOT. 5X 10 A.U. McOinnU Auc-
tion Ser.. »30 Kennedy Rd., Mfdrpw.
inchxltoc Mooa Fact Grwxtfatber
Cloefc H0>-12».
BVRTOV Llv«toc* Exchange. Ine
ATJCT3ON eTery Wtd.. Tburt, 1 P.M.
•harp. SlanghtertDi inlmaJi on W«d
dairy replacements OB Tbura,
Ternon. TAft-9109.

BITCELET «D. Lorely 4 rooms, prt-
rate. tar., biullnt. All utllt. Adult*.
471-0202.
CALVERT APIS. 141» E.
St.. 3-nn. apt., •ereened porch and
fireplace. ttOTC, rcfrlC" «u utili. in-
cluded. Free parking. On 3 bm Itnea,
cloce to fiU and Upmto Ked. Center.
CaU llr. Walter, HA2-W2.

CAZCNOVIA LAKE
Windmill C£. I-bedraL. town honts
now avail. W5-94S2. M3-M74.
DEWITT IT, — Pleaiant 3 bedroonu
with «un porch. Ideal for «twt*. All
u 11 n 11 • • toehided. tlM. Ofc4-lJ7»,
OU-JW7.

NORTHEAST — 5-nn. lftwcrf hemted.
$79 per month. Will accept children.

OR4-2377.
WEST END

4 RMS., ALL UTILITIES
422-5143

164 Apts.—Furn.. H Bated
ADAMS. IRVING — Studio apt. and
rooma for students. Near University.
475-2895 or NE7-6550.
S. BEECH, 519—Compact, near uni-
versity, adults only, reference* re-
quired. 472-2645.
BELLEVTJE and Geddei section —
Modern 2 and 3-bedroom apartments,
suitable for 3 or 4 adults. Immediate
o c c u p a n c y . Phone 475-9941, U no
answer. 47S-7542.

162 Apartments—-Unheated
CRIPPAS GARDENS — Off S. E*l!-
n». Modern, 4-room apt. (i bedrm.).
$99 mo. Cia «»-519«.
GIFFORP 8T. «J — 4 lug* rooms
on 3d floor. H block from btu line.
Low r « n t»I. Xmmedlstt occupancy.
Call OK6-7U*.
GK££N ST.—33S. 3-room ftpvtment,
$30. 3-roocn tpwtment, $60.

473-6065

•CD90N IT. — Medroom, Ur. rmT.
dlntof rm. kitchen, txut. Off atrwt
^̂ * HTJ-2M3.
UTEBPOOU new modern 3-bedroom
wall to wftU earpettaf. buUt-Im pliu
dishwasher, dlspoul. f *ra f t . «32
83ftl.
NORTH fltDE — OoDTtnknt 4 rooma,
prtraU Wh.

E. DOR DEN AVE. Pleasant 2 room
apt. prlvatt bath, utlli, near btu.
476-6356.
BRIGHTON — Studio apt.. 2-roonu,
private bath, u t i l i t i e s , $17 week,

e f e r e n c c t , buslneu woman.
GRS-1M7.
C A R R I A G E HOUSE APTS. — 1-
bedroom and efficiencies. Furntihed
or unfurnished. 473-1446.
DAVID ARMS APARTMENT — 25
Furmaa St.. 2'bedrm. Set Superin-
tendent, Apt. 1.

HILLTOP HOUSE
1033 JAMES ST.

W* offer for your comlder&tlon the
fincflt in furdibed ttudio apartment
living. Included to each apartment U
wall-to-wall carpeting, 11 u d y area.
formal dining area, compleU kitchen
with all buUt-ln>» combln* vanity
bath and dresstn* rooro, 5 clo0«ti* air
CDnditlotxd. all uUlttlea, For
M» Mr. Rufert.«M
araa* «r apt 74 m pr

-TVKM\

ly operation. 313-837-4770.
h — m r ^r^ — ^^^^ ^ ̂ ^ I

ITAVKRN — 3 - b e d r o o m apt. Low
|do^-n p a y m e n t . Consider house in i
!:rade^^ePly_to^Boxj:92Jhi^P_aper:| PRIVATE omCE-And MCretarT*
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